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C10110

JEANNE

NOVECENTO/XX CENTURY
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Mod. JEANNE
C10110

C10110
130x238

C10116
149x238

Privacy

C10110/5
130x238

C10116/5
149x238

C10111
137x58

C10117
156x58

C10111/5
137x58

C10117/5
156x58

C54300
86x33

C10120
38x158

C10110 DK
39x148

C10150
58x272

C10170
50x229

Designed by ENRICO CASSINA
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Designed by ENRICO CASSINA

Mod. JEANNE
C10110

C30500 
25 (Asta/Rod L 250 mm)

30 (Asta/Rod L 300 mm)

35 (Asta/Rod L 350 mm)

40 (Asta/Rod L 400 mm)

C32100
Asta C319AS non inclusa 
nella confezione
Rod C319AS is not 

included in the package

C20100
58x58xh64

Disponibile 

versione

girevole C20100 Q
(abbinabile con

bocchetta CB1558) 
Revolving version

available C20100 Q
(matching escutcheon

article  CB1558)

ENTRANCE SET

C41000_AC
70x523

70x143

C41000_00
70x523

70x143



29


